

BHARAT BHUSHAN FINANCE & COMMODITY BROKERS LTD.

(Corporate Identity Number: L67120DL1992PLC049038)

Regd. Office: 503, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001

Tel.: 011-49800900 • Fax: 011-49800933

E-mail: commodities@bharatbhushan.com • Website: www.bbinvestments.in

Ref: BBFCB/BSE/2019-20

Date: 13.09.2019

To,

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Security Code No.: 511501

Sub: - Intimation of Duplicate issue of shares

Reg.: - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Registrar and Transfer agent of the Company M/s. Alankit Assignment Limited has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificate from Shareholder:

Name Of Shareholder	Folio No.	Name of new holder on duplicate	No. Shares	of	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	Nature of Transaction
Jagmohan Krishan	3324	Jagmohan Krishan	100		17371	2732001 to 2732100	Duplicate

We shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate(s) only after necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder.

We are hereby enclosing the intimation letter of Alankit Assignment Limited, Registrar and Transfer agent of the Company.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Limited

(Piyush Kumar) Company Secretary

Encl: As above



13TH September, 2019

Ref: AAL/RTA/BHARATBHUSHAN/2019

Mr. Satish Aggarwal **Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers Ltd.**503 Rohit House
3 Tolstoy Marg
New Delhi - 110001

NOTE FOR APPROVAL

Requests for physical transfer/transmission/duplicate of shares from the following shareholder as per the details given below, has been received for acceptance:-

Name of Share Holder	Folio No.	Name of new holder on transfer/ transmissio n/ duplicate/ remat	No. of share s	Share Cert. No.	Distinctive Nos.	Nature of transaction
JAGMOHAN KRISHAN	3324	JAGMOHAN KRISHAN	100	17371	2732001 TO 2732100	DUPLICATE

The signatures of shareholders on the requests letters/ transfer deeds etc. have been verified from the signatures appearing on our system. You are requested to kindly approve the transfer/transmission/duplicate request. The original documents are attached for your verification.

Submitted for approval please. For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.



31271/19